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Opis produktu

Tusz do HP D) D730/F735 (HP nr 703
CD887AE) TBH-703BR BK ref.

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Wydajnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Kod oryginatu

Chip

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym
Rodzaj wktadu
Kompatybilnos$¢ (mat.eks.)
Pojemnos¢ (mat.eks.)
Pasuje do (TB print)
Uwaga

Kolor (mat.eksp.)

62,99 zt

51,21 zt
ERTBPH703B3
TBH-703BR
5901500501132
920

CD887AE

Nie

1

Tusz

HP OfficeJet D730, F735
20

HP

CE+WEEE

Czarny (black)
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